Detx	1 for 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01							
Deve (her	THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: THAT Samuel R. Pierce, Jr. , Secretary of Housing and Urban Norment, of Washington, D.C., einafter referred to as "Grantor"), in consideration of the sum of TWENTY ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY AND NO/100							
to h	im in hand paid, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, has granted, bargained, sold conveyed, and by these presents does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto GEORGE E. CANTALOUB & CAROL A. CANTALOUB, husband and wife							
the	(hereinafter referred to as "Grantee(s)"). Collowing real property situate in Klamath County, State of Oregon, to wit:							
وسع	A portion of Lot 2, Section 12, Township 41 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:							
	Beginning at a point 50 feet East and 241.5 feet South of the Section corner common to Sections 1, 2, 11 and 12, Township 41 South, Range 10 E. W. M.; thence East a distance of 190.2 feet; thence South to the meander line on the North bank of Lost River; thence Westerly and upstream along said meander line to a point due South of the point of beginning; thence North to the point of beginning.							
	Tax Account No. 4110-12BB-2100 **This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use lows and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses."							
tion Deve	BEING the same property acquired by the Grantor pursuant to the provisions of the Na- al Housing Act, as amended (12 USC 1701 et seq.) and the Department of Housing and Urban Lopment Act (79 Stat. 667).							
TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, and reversion and reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof.								
Grant	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises, together with the appurtenances, unto the said tee(s), and to the heirs and assigns of said Grantee(s), forever.							
appea	SUBJECT to all covenants, restrictions, reservations, easements, conditions and rights aring of record; and SUBJECT to any state of facts an accurant survey would show.							
" Grant and I	<pre>screwyed, and by these presents does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto GEORGE E. CANTALOUB & CAROL A. CANTALOUE, husband and wife (hereinafter referred to as "Grantee(s)"). Collowing real property situate in Klamath County, State of Oregon, to wit: A portion of Lot 2, Section 12, Township 41 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, being more particularly described as follows: Beginning at a point 50 feet East and 241.5 feet South of the Section corner common to Sections 1, 2, 11 and 12, Township 41 South, Range 10 E. W. M.; thence East a distance of 190.2 feet; thence South to the meander line on the North bank of Lost River; thence Westerly and upstream along said meander line to a point due South of the point of beginning; thence North to the point of beginning. Far Account No. 4110-12EB-2100 "The introment will not allow use of the property described in this introment in violation of applicable land us." Before signing acquired by the Grantor pursuant to the provisions of the Na- 1 Housing Act, as amended (12 USC 1701 et seq.) and the Department of Housing and Urban opment Act (79 Stat. 667). NOGENEER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto ging or in anywise appertaining, and reversion and reversions, remainder and remainders, i suces and profits thereof. NO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises, together with the apprutenances, unto the said ce(s), and to the heirs and assigns of said Grantee(s), forever. SUEJECT to all covenants, restrictions, reservations, easements, conditions and rights charged record; and SUEJECT to any state of facts an accurant survey would show. NHE SAID GRANTOR, for himself and for his successors in office, does hereby covenant i with the said Grantee(s), and the heirs and assigns of said Grantee(s), that the said or is the owner in fee simple of said premises, and that the said Grantor will WARRANT SFEND the same against the lawful claims and demands of all persons claiming by,</pre>							
set h Offic	is nard and seal as Chief, Property Disposition & SFLM Branch . HUD Area							

Executed in the presence of:	
Q. m Q	
Ravin M. Rassnuessan	
TOUGOUTON	

Chapter II, Part 200, Subpart D.

STATE OF ORECON) SS COUNTY OF MULTHOMAH)

On the David day of March 1918 , before me appeared J. R. Gyanti who is known to me to be the duly appointed Chief, Property Disposition & SFLM Branch HUD Area Office, Portland, Oregon, and the individual who is described in and who executed the within instrument by virtue of the authority vested in him by the Code of Federal Regulations; Title 25; Chapter II, Part 200, Subpart D, and acknowledged that he signed and sealed the same as this free and voluntary act and deed for and on behalf of Samuel R. Pierce, Jr., Secretary of Rousing and Urban Development, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned. Given under my hand and official seal the day and year last above written

J. R. Gyanti Area Office

opment, under authority and by virtue of the Code of Federal Regulations, Title 24,

Notary Public in and for the State of Oregon

Area Office, Portland, Oregon

Secretary of Housing and Urban Development

My Commission Expires: 19 4/16/9/

0;0

37

Sta MS

Chief, Property Disposition &

(SEAL)

SFLM Branch

4-80191-577M

. 3611

aidi Mais

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

George E. & Carol A. Cantaloub 8738 Prospector's Rd. Redding, CA 95001

TAX STATEMENTS TO:

George E. & Carol A. Cantaloub (same address as above)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Field for record at regist AD., 19 28 at 11:27 otick A. M., and oby recorded in Vol. 308 of	Filed to	r record at reque	st of	at 11:2/	o'clock	A M	and duly rec	corded in vo	1100	
	of	March	A.D., 19 _ <u></u>	at	Utiotk	on Page	3610	.ordea in ve		
			or			Evelvn B	iehn. Co	unty Clerk	AL	
		C15 00			F	Everya =: tv	PAM	An	ita	
	FEE	213-00				·,				
						المراجع بردار		موجد ہے۔		
							2 C		and the second second	
					a a series de la companya de la comp	an a				gradian.
	1.00					-				laatas.
				4 4 . ·			1997 - 19			
							÷ .			
								· .		
						e tur e se				
										· •
						ta analar An an an an				÷
				44 J. 1997	(1,1) = (1,1) = (1,1)					na ann an 1997. Anns an 1997
				$(1,1,1) \in \frac{1}{2} (1,1,1) \in \mathbb{R}^{d}$						an teolo Major (Karo
										÷
									n and a second	
						21 - E	the second second	* · · .		
	• • • • • • • •					aan ah dhar shi tira. Ah ah shi shi waxa	and the second			r Landströck
				a adama a sa ka	5. Sec.					સંસંધ
										A11414
	1									
						and the second second second	an an bhailte ba th		i i serie e e	i enerita da contra da Contra da contra da
								* .		
								A. I		and a second
	a second second		and a second constraint	and the second		فالمحاد أنجرا بالاعور والمستهر				
				- 						
									and the second secon	
						ا ملك من معين أن المحمول التي الحري				1997 -
					and Channel A.		an a			
			and the second second		ng ng ban kesar Ang	an a		- 3	أستحصف والأراد	
								÷	and the second sec	
	e e generalis			gen men her her her	gen egeler	د ماريد ا		1	, Setting Section	
				n an	ang tangan sa			3		
								ат,		
		and a second s	, , entre a	the second se	- 14 -					
										1. a. a
										and a state of the second s
							· ·			